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Q1 Is your child happy at Rossmere?
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Parent Views

Q2 Does your child feel safe at Rossmere?
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Parent Views

Q3 Do you think teachers make sure children are well behaved in school?
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isn't good...
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Yes they do a great job 79.46% 89
There is some behaviour that could do with improving 17.86% 20
Behaviour isn't good enough 2.68% 3
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Q4 Do you know what your child is learning about from Dojo / Facebook?
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Yes 77.68% 87
Not really 17.86% 20
No 4.46% 5
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Q5 Have you ever made a complaint to the school?
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Yes 15.18% 17
No 84.82% 95
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Q6 Does your child have Special Educational Needs?
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Q7 Do teachers have high expectations of your child?
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Q8 Do you think your child makes good progress?
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Parent Views

Q9 Does your teacher let you know how your child is doing?
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Yes 77.68% 87
NoO 22.32% 25
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Q10 Would you recommend Rossmere to another parent?
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Yes 95.54% 107
NoO 4.46% 5
TOTAL 112

10/11



Parent Views

Q11 Do you have any other comments to make? If you would like us to
respond to you please tell us your child's name. Thank you
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